***CUSTOMERS NEED TO BRING A COPY OF THEIR ORDER FORM THE DAY OF PICK-UP. THIS WILL ENSURE A QUICK EASY PICK-UP. THANK YOU.***

Phone #

Pickup Day: Fri Sat

Pickup Date:

Sun

Mon Tue Wed Thur

Pickup Time:

"Let Our Family do

the Cooking..."

3361
3362
3977
3489
3490
3993
3320

3000
3990
3991
3337
3988
3989
3026
3121
3122
3336
3983
3984

3344
3016
3345
3008
3348
3349
3001
3347
3346
3119
3127
3356
3272

3123

3279
3369
3493
3357

Baked Whole Turkey
Smoked Whole Turkey
Cajun Fried Turkey
Baked Turkey Breast
Fried Turkey Breast
Crown Pork Roast 6lbs*
Spiral Ham 8lbs*

* Weights are average

Artichoke Casserole by the LB
Artichoke Casserole Half Pan 6lbs
Artichoke Casserole Full Pan 18lbs

Old Fashioned Cornbread by the LB

Old Fashioned Cornbread Half Pan 5Ibs
Old Fashioned Cornbread Full Pan 20lbs
Crawfish Cornbread w/ Queso by the LB
Crawfish Cornbread w/ Queso Half Pan 6lbs
Crawfish Cornbread w/ Queso Full Pan 12lbs
Cornbread w/ Italian Sausage by the LB
Cornbread w/ Italian Sausage Half Pan 6lbs
Cornbread w/ Itlaian Sausage Full Pan 18lbs

Dirty Rice by the LB

Dirty Rice Half Pan 6lbs

Dirty Rice Full Pan 18lbs
Jambalaya by the LB

Jambalaya Half Pan 6lbs
Jambalaya Full Pan 18lbs
Macaroni & Cheese by the LB
Macaroni & Cheese Half Pan 6lbs
Macaroni & Cheese Full Pan 18lbs
Carrot Souffle' by the LB

Carrot Souffle' Half Pan 4lbs
Turkey Gravy Pint

Turkey Gravy Quart

Chicken & Sausage (Gallon)

COBBLER
Apple Half Pan 4lbs
Peach Half Pan 4lbs
Blackberry Half Pan 4lbs
Pecan Half Pan 4lbs

All items will be cold, requiring reheating at home. Orders
placed for Wednesday November 26th & Wednesday December 24th

Order taken by:

Confirmation #:

Holiday Catering

Proteins
$69.99 3976
$69.99 3352
$79.99 3978
$46.99 3491
$46.99 3492
$75.99 3994
$59.99

Dressings

$8.99 3331
$45.99 3992
$129.99 3157
$5.99 3975
$26.99 3985
$99.99 3986
$9.99 3033
$54.99 3979
$109.99 3980
$7.99 3333
$39.99 3981
$99.99 3982
Sides
$6.99 3995
$39.99 3996
$89.99 3997
$6.99 3380
$39.99 3318
$89.99 3319
$4.99 3155
$26.99 3998
$69.99 3999
$6.99 3340
$22.99 3341
$4.99
$6.99
Gumbo
$45.99 3125
Desserts
$22.99 3158
$22.99 3360
$22.99 3494
$29.99
3142
3147
3159

must be picked up by 3:00pm. Any items not picked up by 3pm

on the dates above will be put out for sale.

Carved Baked Whole Turkey
Carved Smoked Whole Turkey
Carved Cajun Fried Turkey
Carved Baked Turkey Breast
Carved Fried Turkey Breast

Prime Rib (Sold by the rib, per Ib - 2 rib min.)

Oyster Dressing by the LB
Oyster Dressing Half Pan 6lbs
Oyster Dressing Full Pan 18lbs
Pork Dressing by the LB

Pork Dressing Half Pan 6lbs
Pork Dressing Full Pan 18lbs
Seafood Eggplant by the LB
Seafood Eggplant Half Pan 6lbs
Seafood Eggplant Full Pan 18lbs
Shrimp Mirliton by the LB
Shrimp Mirliton Half Pan 6lbs
Shrimp Mirliton Full Pan 18lbs

Green Beans by the LB

Green Beans Half Pan 6lbs

Green Beans Full Pan 18lbs

Loaded Mashed Potatoes by the LB
Loaded Mashed Potatoes Half Pan 6lbs
Loaded Mashed Potatoes Full Pan 18lbs
Mashed Potatoes by the LB

Mashed Potatoes Half Pan 6lbs
Mashed Potatoes Full Pan 18lbs

Sweet Potato Casserole by the LB
Sweet Potato Casserole Half Pan 4lbs

Seafood (Gallon)

Bread Pudding w/ Sauce
White Chocolate by the LB
White Chocolate Half Pan
White Chocolate Full Pan

Wte Choc w/ Blueberries by the LB
Wte Choc w/ Blueberries Half Pan

Wte Choc w/ Blueberries Full Pan

***prices are subject to change ***

* Must present yellow copy of order at time of pick-up

$89.99
$89.99
$99.99
$66.99
$66.99

Market

$14.99
$82.99

$8.99
$39.99
$119.99
$10.99
$57.99
$169.99
$11.99
$64.99
$186.99

$4.99
$26.99
$69.99
$4.99
$26.99
$69.99
$4.99
$26.99
$69.99
$6.99
$22.99

$45.99

$4.99
$32.99
$64.99

$5.99
$36.99
$68.99



