

Name: Phone #

Pickup Day: Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur

Pickup Date: Pickup Time:

"Let Our Family do the Cooking..." Order taken by:

Confirmation #:

## Holiday Catering Proteins

		1 1000	<u> </u>		
3361	Baked Whole Turkey	\$69.99	3976	Carved Baked Whole Turkey	\$89.99
3362	Smoked Whole Turkey	\$69.99	3352	Carved Smoked Whole Turkey	\$89.99
3977	Cajun Fried Turkey	\$79.99	3978	Carved Cajun Fried Turkey	\$99.99
3489	Baked Turkey Breast	\$46.99	3491	Carved Baked Turkey Breast	\$66.99
3490	Fried Turkey Breast	\$46.99	3492	Carved Fried Turkey Breast	\$66.99
3993	Crown Pork Roast 6lbs*	\$75.99	3994	Prime Rib (Sold by the rib, per lb - 2 rib min.)	Market
3320	Spiral Ham 8lbs*	\$59.99			

**Dressings** 

## \* Weights are average

<u>must be picked up by 3:00pm. Any items not picked up by 3pm</u> <u>on the dates above will be put out for sale.</u>

3000	Artichoke Casserole by the LB	\$8.99	3331	Oyster Dressing by the LB	\$14.99
3990	Artichoke Casserole Half Pan 6lbs	\$45.99	3992	Oyster Dressing Half Pan 6lbs	\$82.99
3991	Artichoke Casserole Full Pan 18lbs	\$129.99	3157	Oyster Dressing Full Pan 18lbs	
3337	Old Fashioned Cornbread by the LB	\$5.99	3975	Pork Dressing by the LB	\$8.99
3988	Old Fashioned Cornbread Half Pan 5lbs	\$26.99	3985	Pork Dressing Half Pan 6lbs	\$39.99
3989	Old Fashioned Cornbread Full Pan 20lbs	\$99.99	3986	Pork Dressing Full Pan 18lbs	\$119.99
3026	Crawfish Cornbread w/ Queso by the LB	\$9.99	3033	Seafood Eggplant by the LB	\$10.99
3121	Crawfish Cornbread w/ Queso Half Pan 6lbs	\$54.99	3979	Seafood Eggplant Half Pan 6lbs	\$57.99
3122	Crawfish Cornbread w/ Queso Full Pan 12lbs	\$109.99	3980	Seafood Eggplant Full Pan 18lbs	\$169.99
3336	Cornbread w/ Italian Sausage by the LB	\$7.99	3333	Shrimp Mirliton by the LB	\$11.99
3983	Cornbread w/ Italian Sausage Half Pan 6lbs	\$39.99	3981	Shrimp Mirliton Half Pan 6lbs	\$64.99
3984	Cornbread w/ Itlaian Sausage Full Pan 18lbs	\$99.99	3982	Shrimp Mirliton Full Pan 18lbs	\$186.99

## Sides

3344	Dirty Rice by the LB	\$6.99	3995	Green Beans by the LB	\$4.99
3016	Dirty Rice Half Pan 6lbs	\$39.99	3996	Green Beans Half Pan 6lbs	\$26.99
3345	Dirty Rice Full Pan 18lbs	\$89.99	3997	Green Beans Full Pan 18lbs	\$69.99
3008	Jambalaya by the LB	\$6.99	3380	Loaded Mashed Potatoes by the LB	\$4.99
3348	Jambalaya Half Pan 6lbs	\$39.99	3318	Loaded Mashed Potatoes Half Pan 6lbs	\$26.99
3349	Jambalaya Full Pan 18lbs	\$89.99	3319	Loaded Mashed Potatoes Full Pan 18lbs	\$69.99
3001	Macaroni & Cheese by the LB	\$4.99	3155	Mashed Potatoes by the LB	\$4.99
3347	Macaroni & Cheese Half Pan 6lbs	\$26.99	3998	Mashed Potatoes Half Pan 6lbs	\$26.99
3346	Macaroni & Cheese Full Pan 18lbs	\$69.99	3999	Mashed Potatoes Full Pan 18lbs	\$69.99
3119	Carrot Souffle' by the LB	\$6.99	3340	Sweet Potato Casserole by the LB	\$6.99
3127	Carrot Souffle' Half Pan 4lbs	\$22.99	3341	Sweet Potato Casserole Half Pan 4lbs	\$22.99
3356	Turkey Gravy Pint	\$4.99			
3272	Turkey Gravy Quart	\$6.99			

## Gumbo

		<u>Gun</u>	<u>001</u>		
3123	Chicken & Sausage (Gallon)	\$45.99	3125	Seafood (Gallon)	\$45.99
		<u>Dess</u>	erts		
	COBBLER			Bread Pudding w/ Sauce	
3279	Apple Half Pan 4lbs	\$22.99	3158	White Chocolate by the LB	\$4.99
3369	Peach Half Pan 4lbs	\$22.99	3360	White Chocolate Half Pan	\$32.99
3493	Blackberry Half Pan 4lbs	\$22.99	3494	White Chocolate Full Pan	\$64.99
3357	Pecan Half Pan 4lbs	\$29.99			
			3142	Wte Choc w/ Blueberries by the LB	\$5.99
All items will	All items will be cold, requiring reheating at home. Orders		3147	Wte Choc w/ Blueberries Half Pan	\$36.99
placed for Wednes	placed for Wednesday November 26th & Wednesday December 24th			Wte Choc w/ Blueberries Full Pan	\$68.99

\*\*\*Prices are subject to change \*\*\*

<sup>\*</sup> Must present yellow copy of order at time of pick-up